Race #3 auner Austrian Gravity Series - BIKEPARK LIENZ

Race #3

Results by Class

Rk  No Name YoB NOC City
Uia w

1 1 RIEDLSPERGER Melanie 2011 AUT Leogang
uis w

1 16 BERGER Lynn Maria 2010 AUT Mittersill

2 18 HAUSLEITNER Marie 2009 AUT Marbach

3 17 BRANDAUER Marlisa 2010 AUT Abtenau
uizw

1 59 ZIERL Rosa 2008 AUT Innsbruck

2 58 BINDHAMMER Emma 2007 AUT Kirchbichl

Frauen + JUN

1 142 GROSSMANN Steffanie 1999 NAM St. Johan

2 147 STANGL Julia 1989 AUT Innsbruck

3 146 SCHMOLZER Laura 2005 AUT Lienz

4 143 BRITZ Selma 2003 GER lIselsberg-Stronach

5 145 RANACHER Tanja 1997 AUT Lienz

6 144 OBERBICHLER Anna 1993 AUT Dédlsach
148 ZAMMERNIG Michele 1996 AUT Lienz

Uli3 M

1 9 AMORT Justin 2011 ITA Rodeneck

2 6 LEIBETSEDER Moritz 2012 AUT Feldkirchen

3 13 PLANKENSTEINER Leonas 2012 AUT Dédlsach

4 10 ENZINGER Florian 2011 AUT Stuhlfelden

5 4 KOLLER lan 2011 AUT Preding

6 14 PLOBERGER Fabio 2011 AUT Niedernsill

7 12 HOLZKNECHT Felix 2012 AUT Umhausen

8 5 SCHWARZENBACHER Marco 2011 AUT Stuhlfelden

9 15 FLEISCHMANN Gabriel 2012 AUT 6444 Langenfeld

Uis M

1 26 ZIERL Anton 2010 AUT Innsbruck

2 54 VOGL Xaver 2009 AUT Heuberg

3 55 WAIBL Moritz 2009 AUT Gotzens

4 25 BERGER Valentin 2010 AUT Mittersill

5 24 SCHWARZ Johannes 2010 AUT Edlitz

6 22 OLSSON Viktor 2009 AUT Innsbruck

7 40 FECHT Lorenz 2010 AUT Inzing

8 28 POSTL Maximilian 2009 AUT Graz

9 30 NEUMULLER Florian 2010 AUT Weissenbach

10 21 KRUNIC Theodor 2010 BIH Sarajevo

11 27 EHAMMER Jakob 2010 AUT Hopfgarten

12 38 CARDINI Matthias 2009 ITA Toblach

13 51 STAUDINGER Gabriel 2009 AUT Graz

14 31 BRANDL Lukas 2009 AUT Persenbeug
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Club

Bikeclub Leogang

Scm Pinzgabikers

Sandler Racing

DH TEAM TIROL

Bikequadrat Racing

Wednesday Riders
Tyrol Bike

Ride Free Osttirol
Ride Free Osttirol
Ride Free Osttirol
Ride Free Osttirol

Ride Free Osttirol

Bikeclub Leogang

Pinzger Bikers

Pinzgabikers

SCM-Pinzgabikers

URC Otztal

DH TEAM TIROL

DH TEAM TIROL
Tyrol Bike

Scm Pinzgabikers
Sportunion Hinterbriihl

MTB&Downhill Verein Tirol

vpacekids racing team, MTB & Downhill Verein Tirol

Sportunion Hinterbrihl M.R.A.
EST Insane

Rad Union St.Johann

RH Racing

Bikeclub GIANT Stattegg

Sandler Racing
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Time

05:07.90

04:27.17
04:58.91

05:06.58

03:56.64
04:17.83

04:18.30
04:36.28
04:45.55
04:50.56
05:08.98
05:49.22

DNS

04:09.50
04:16.44
04:25.26
04:27.67
04:27.78
04:31.67
04:38.23
04:46.55
04:56.50

03:51.30
03:52.78
03:57.08
04:00.52
04:01.56
04:04.75
04:08.83
04:19.04
04:21.98
04:22.54
04:23.09
04:23.96
04:25.87
04:27.97

22.07.2023

Diff Pace

+31.74
+39.41

+21.19

+17.98
+27.25
+32.26
+50.68
+01:30.91

+06.93
+15.75
+18.16
+18.27
+22.16
+28.72
+37.04

+47.00

+01.48
+05.77
+09.22
+10.26
+13.44
+17.53
+27.74
+30.68
+31.23
+31.79
+32.65
+34.57

+36.67
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Rk  No
15 48
16 33
17 36
18 32
19 44
20 29
21 45
22 47
23 35
24 50
25 43
26 46
27 41
28 57
29 52

56
53
37
34
uli7 M

© o N o g A W N R
~
[

68

65

72

89
10 74
11 85
12 64
13 62
14 77
15 73
16 76
17 67
18 70
19 79
20 69
21 84
22 80
23 98
24 86
25 82
26 88
27 93

Name

RUGGENTHALER Johannes

MANDL Tim

SCHEIBER Dominik
GRIMMER Leon
ORTHACKER Casimir
HOLLER Lukas
REGENFELDER Raphael
RIEDL Johannes
LUMPLECKER Jonathan
SCHALLER Tim
NOCKLER Lennard
REINWALD Matthias
KLAUNZER Kilian
KOLBITSCH Moritz

SUNTINGER Pascal - Finn

ZABERNIG Paul
SUNTINGER Julian

BUGELNIG Luka

SCHWARZLMULLER Moritz

VOGL Oliver
ORTHACKER Nepomuk
BERKA Mo
DURNBERGER Jonas
HIEBAUM Florian
SCHMIDINGER Paul
FENDER Marco
ZRAUNIG Diego
NADIZAR Matteo
FRITSCH Sandro
BAUMGARTNER Lukas
FRITSCH Aris
KOWALD Benjamin
KIEN Alexander
SEPPELE Noah
SCHWEIGER Tobias
HAINDL Elias
SCHOIBL Felix
PAUKOVITSCH Philipp
PLETZENAUER Paul
JORDAN Sebastian
HARTMANN Kilian
VODAN Vincent
FLOTZINGER Max
SORGER Manuel
LADNER Jonas

SENFTER Daniel

YoB

2010
2009
2010
2009
2010
2010
2010
2010
2009
2009
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2009
2010
2010
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NOC

AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT

City

Oberlienz
Thannhausen
Leogang
Persenbeug
Graz
Kirchdorf/Krems
Millstatt
Klagenfurt
Eisenerz
Velden Am Wérthersee
Oberlienz
Wernberg
Matrei I. O.
Lienz

Wernberg
Irschen

Villach

Flattach

Landl

Heuberg

Hart Bei Graz
Maodling
Piberbach
Reith.bei.kitzbihel
Micheldorf
Langenfeld
Rangersdorf

Berg Im Drautal
Wels

Millstatt

Wels
Sinabelkirchen
Altenmarkt Bei St. Gallen
Ferndorf

Birkfeld
Krumbach

Wals

Wr. Neustadt
Fieberbrunn
Ebenthal In Kérnten
Wolfpassing
Marquartstein

Ort Im Innkreis
Graz

See

Club

Traillandgoats Miesenbach

Bikeclub Leogang

Sandler Racing

Junior Cycling Team Graz Arbd

GRV Windischgarsten
Verticalracing Millstatt
RC-KAC

GB-Racing

Santla Maria Racing Team

Ride Free Osttirol
Vereinslos
Ride Free Osttirol

ALTIS the bike team

DH TEAM TIROL

Junior Cycling Team Graz Arbd

Sportunion Hinterbriihl
Sandler Racing

radunion st.johann in tirol
Bikesport RC Kremstal
URC Otztal

Gravity-Rookies

Gravity-Rookies
Sandler Racing
GB-Racing
carinthianbiketeam
Trailland Goats
Bucklbikestore.at
RSC Wolfgangsee
RC Kreuzer Racing

Bikeclub Leogang

Naturfreunde Grein

UR TEAM

Arbd Radsportteam Ried
GIANT Stattegg
Radteam Peto Tirol vest

Ride Free Osttirol
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Time

04:28.13
04:33.27
04:35.81
04:39.91
04:42.70
04:43.76
04:45.06
04:50.38
04:52.26
04:53.95
04:58.70
05:02.84
05:07.52
05:40.69
05:56.58

DNF

DNS

DNS

DNS

03:37.31
03:41.54
03:45.25
03:48.99
03:50.40
03:50.64
03:51.06
03:51.89
03:54.17
03:54.50
03:56.03
03:56.09
03:56.45
03:57.15
03:59.16
03:59.98
04:01.13
04:01.73
04:01.90
04:08.23
04:08.94
04:09.53
04:11.68
04:13.26
04:13.94
04:16.27

04:18.86

22.07.2023

Diff Pace

+36.83
+41.96
+44.51
+48.61
+51.40
+52.46
+53.75
+59.07
+01:00.96
+01:02.65
+01:07.39
+01:11.53
+01:16.22
+01:49.38
+02:05.28
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Rk  No Name

28 94 STOGER Alexander
29 81 JOCHAM Laurenz
30 95 VECELLIO DEL MONEGO Cristian
31 75 GASSER Alexander
83 SITTER Samuel
91 PALFINGER Noah
87 HAIDER Lucas

78 HINTERHOLZER Luis

Junioren-M

136 GEILER David
123 SCHEFFCZYK Christoph
141 POHN Valentin

128 WALLNER Moritz

1

2

3

4

5 125 AULABAUER Michael

6 124 WINKLER Kevin

7 127 KLEIBNER David

8 129 WALTER Fabian

9 126 MIKOL Jacob

10 134 EGGER Julian

11 130 TUCHLER Robert

12 131 TUCHLER Wolfgang

13 135 GABRIELLI Jakob

14 132 SIGMUND-ARCHAN Fabio-Luca
133 KOFLER Jakob
140 LORIN Jan

139 KLAMMER Henry

Manner

151 OFNER Nico

173 MANDLER Daniel

174 MITTERHAUSER Paul

169 HASELMAYER Maximilian

1

2

g

4

5 152 ROHRMOSER Valentin
6 159 POCHLAUER Benjamin

7 168 EICHINGER Marcus

8 172 LANTSCHNER Samuel

9 167 EICHELSEDER Maximilian

10 170 KAMPER Markus

11 177 SIESS Marcel

12 178 VECELLIO DEL MONEGO Nicolas
13 175 RINDFLEISCH Michael

14 157 FELBER Johannes

15 171 KOIDL Martin

16 156 WALDER Florian

17 160 DAXER Sebastian

18 164 BURGLER Eric

19 158 LERCHBAUMER Florian

YoB

2007
2007
2008
2008
2007
2007
2007
2008

2005
2005
2006
2005
2005
2005
2006
2006
2005
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
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NOC

AUT
AUT
ITA
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT

AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
GER
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
ITA
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT

City

Persenbeug-Gottsdorf
Schwechat
Lorenzago Di Cadore
Feldkirchen

St. Jakob Im Rosental
Ybbs

Boheimkirchen

St. Johann In Tirol

Heinfels
Rum

Zell Am Pettenfirst
Obervellach
Aspang
Thorl
Rosegg
Schonstett
Graz
Délsach
Graz

Graz
Bruneck
Pinggau
Klagenfurt
Viktring

Pusarnitz

Huttenberg

Amlach

Sattledt

Lienz

Schladming
Waidhofen An Der Ybbs
Gramastetten

6020

Traunstein
NuRdorf-Debant
Ried Im Oberinntal
Lorenzago Di Cadore
Innsbruck

Birkfeld

Innsbruck

Fresach

Friedburg

Fornach

Club

Sandler Racing
Sportunion Hinterbruhl
BETTINI BIKE TEAM
Carinthian Bike Team
Gravity-Rookies
Sandler Racing
Senders Academy

Rad Union St.Johann

YoungGuns Leogang/SunnySport2000
DH TEAM TIROL

DH TEAM TIROL

Fitstore 24

Sportunion Hinterbriihl

Bikeclub GIANT Stattegg

ALTIS the bike team

GIANT Stattegg
Ride Free Osttirol
GIANT Stattegg
GIANT Stattegg

Orange Teufel

C.A Racing Team

CA Racing Team

Radlager Racing Division

Trail Monkeys Osttirol

Dirty Tralil Friends

Ride Free Osttirol

Bike Club Schladming-Dachstein
Biketeam Ginner, Send Nuts Racing

Bikefeeling Linz

Bike Bar Lienz

asd tecno bike team k2
SportOkay.com RACING
Friesis-Bikery Junior RT
SVR Radstudio Innsbruck
Madhouse Bikes

MTB Salzburg

RSC Wolfgangsee
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Time

04:25.54
04:25.63
04:37.18
05:04.31
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

03:35.87
03:43.03
03:47.29
03:47.29
03:48.98
03:54.74
03:55.15
03:55.16
04:01.97
04:04.23
04:07.18
04:12.99
04:20.38
07:51.45

DNS

DNS

DNS

03:37.56
03:39.57
03:43.01
03:44.56
03:44.92
03:45.56
03:48.03
03:48.68
03:50.76
03:51.48
03:52.63
03:53.05
03:53.44
03:55.48
03:57.20
03:57.45
03:57.85
04:01.65
04:03.11

22.07.2023

Diff Pace

+48.23
+48.32
+59.87
+01:27.00

+07.16
+11.42
+11.42
+13.11
+18.87
+19.28
+19.29
+26.10
+28.36
+31.31
+37.12
+44.51
+04:15.58
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Results by Class

Rk

20
21
22
23
24

No

176
154
155
165
162
163
161

Name

SEBASTIAN Sebastian
WINKLER Maximilian
BECKER Markus

DE TOFFOL Luca
AUER Julian
BERGER Matthias

POCHHACKER Lorenz

Masters I-M

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

118
110
119
111
117
116
112
114
115
100

WALDER Martin
NEUHART Jorg
ZMOLNIG Kristian
HOLLER Gabriel
SCHMITZ Thorsten
RAMIREZ INFANTE Mario
URSCHITZ Nicolas
GANDER Lukas

MAYER Paul

LERCHER Clemems

Masters [I-M

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

104
105
101
108
102
107
103
109
106

NARR Rainer

GRUBER Giinther
BOGNER Kersten
SCHUSTER Max

DOMENIG Stephan
PLANKENSTEINER Konrad
PFALLER Thomas
MARSCHALL Thomas

LECHNER Bernhard

YoB

1991
2004
1995
2004
2003
1997
1996

1986
1978
1982
1981
1978
1974
1978
1982
1975
1977

1967
1970
1971
1958
1972
1964
1970
1968
1973
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NOC

AUT
AUT
AUT
ITA
AUT
AUT
AUT

AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
GER
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT

AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
ITA
AUT
AUT
AUT

City

Thaur

Graz

DroR

Belluno

Millstatt
Windischgarsten

Purgstall

9872 Millstatt
Bad Fischau
Berg Im Drautal
Kirchdorf
Gmunden
Ferlach
Grafenstein
Tristach

Rekawinkel

FlieR

Lienz

Bad Sauerbrunn
Schorrfling
Reifnitz
Innsbruck

Wien

Lienz

Pdchlarn

Club

Bikeclub Stattegg

Bikeclub Leogang

Verticalracing

Rennfahrverein Wurkogelbauer

Vertical Racing

Sportunion Hinterbrihl-Wexltrails

GRV Windischgarsten
RSC Germania Weil3enburg
MADHOUSEBIKES

Dampfer Klinik Karnten

Trail Mankeys Osttirol

Sport Narr

Oldman raiders lienz

Radwelt MK Factory Racing

Dirty Trail Friends

ASK ARB Radwelt MK Factory Racing
SportOkay.com RACING

ASK ARB Radwelt MK Factory Racing
Trail Monkeys Osttirol

Lietz Sport Racing
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Time

04:03.91
04:05.68
04:09.46
04:13.78
04:27.61

DNS

DNS

03:57.07
04:00.40
04:08.76
04:21.96
04:27.56
04:34.40
04:48.12
05:10.80

DNS

DNS

04:06.53
04:08.52
04:11.86
04:32.34
04:36.59
04:40.07
04:40.88
04:50.02

DNS

22.07.2023

Diff Pace

+26.34
+28.11
+31.89
+36.22
+50.04

+03.32
+11.69
+24.88
+30.48
+37.32
+51.05

+01:13.73

+01.99
+05.33
+25.80
+30.05
+33.53
+34.34
+43.49
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